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 348,190,191
$10,115,805,459

 1,065,732

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,026

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 146,435,124 
$4,423,751,795 

 280 
 42.06 %
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 1,137  1,064,595
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 19,822,000 TD SECURITIES INC.
 15,996,400 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 12,006,600 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.
 11,270,400 INSTINET CANADA LTD.
 11,159,200 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

CM  6,271,900 
CNQ  5,170,900 
TRP  4,822,700 
SU  4,483,400 
NA  3,489,600 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 49,938,046 
$25,408,982 

 3,216 
 48.48%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 103,005,460
$53,121,936

 31,694

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,113
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